Name

Bebiak, Edward J.
Benford, Nancy Rose
Boursmith, Jack
Bowman, Donald A.
Brookhouse, Everett
Carland, Charles Joseph
Crowe, Joan Leah
Dixon, Esther M.

Ellis, Barbara J.

Hann, Hazel M.

Keyes, Rose Marie
Kribs, Maurice B.
LaHaine, Erwin Charles
LeCreaux, Orville
Libra, Mary Helen
Rasmussen, Dorothy V.
Stall, Leora Fay
Stewart, Norman L.
Tobey, Kenneth W.
Wirostek, Mary S.

High School Graduation Class of 1944

Class
1944
1944
1944
1944
1944
1944
1944
1944
1944
1944
1944
1944
1944
1944
1944
1944
1944
1944
1944
1944

Corunna, Michigan
Status
Deceased 3-5-2008
Deceasewd 8-5-2016
Deceased 1-9-2011
Deceased 12-30-2007

Deceased 10-5-1998
Deceased

Deceased 2-8-2014
Deceased 11-20-1979

Deceased 4-6-1992

Spouse

Delsina Knapp 4-10-1948
Grafton Moore

Jean Schooley 9-18-1948
Vivian ...

Margie Shephard 7-18-1953
James R. Knox 10-18-1947
George Surik

Earl "Pink" Schooley 7-27-46
Burt Eldridge

Betty Keyes (44) 11-27-1948
Rebekah ...

Edward Chrenko

... Matthews
Phyllis J. ...
Dorothy ...
John Jones
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